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1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
3.  (Sul-R:1245)
4. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
5. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
6. Willow Green (Sul-R:1279)
7. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
8. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
9.  (Sul-R:1245)
10. Willow Green (Sul-R:1279)
11. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
12. Med. Dk. Avocado (Sul-R:1176)
13. Med. Army Green (Sul-R:1173)

Chameleon 001-5x7.dst
4.80x5.03 inches; 31,481 stitches
13 thread changes; 9 colors Chameleon 001-5x7.rgb

Paint
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7

Image

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
3.  (Sul-R:1245)
4. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
5. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
6. Willow Green (Sul-R:1279)
7. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
8. Peacock Blue (Sul-R:1134)
9. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)
10. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
11. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
12. Maize Yellow (Sul-R:1167)
13. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
14. Pale Yellow (Sul-R:1061)
15. Med. Dk. Avocado (Sul-R:1176)
16. Med. Army Green (Sul-R:1173)
17. Lt. Purple (Sul-R:1194)
18. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)
19.  (Sul-R:1334)
20. Deep Chartreuse (Sul-R:1332)
21. Deep Peacock (Sul-R:1090)

Chameleon 002-5x7.dst
6.16x4.83 inches; 39,308 stitches
21 thread changes; 20 colors Chameleon 002-5x7.rgb

Paint
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Image

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
3. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
4. Willow Green (Sul-R:1279)
5. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
6. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
7. Pale Yellow (Sul-R:1061)
8. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
9. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
10. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
11. Pale Yellow (Sul-R:1061)
12. Med. Dk. Avocado (Sul-R:1176)
13. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)
14. Deep Chartreuse (Sul-R:1332)

Chameleon 003-5x7.dst
4.82x6.33 inches; 43,972 stitches
14 thread changes; 11 colors Chameleon 003-5x7.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
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Image

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
3. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
4. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
5. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
6. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
7. Dark Peach (Sul-R:1020)
8. Red Jubilee (Sul-R:1263)
9. Willow Green (Sul-R:1279)
10. Med. Dk. Avocado (Sul-R:1176)
11. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)

Chameleon 004-5x7.dst
4.81x4.81 inches; 28,237 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors Chameleon 004-5x7.rgb
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1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
3. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
4. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
5. Willow Green (Sul-R:1279)
6. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
7. Silver Gray (Sul-R:1218)
8. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
9. Med. Dk. Avocado (Sul-R:1176)
10. Gray (Sul-R:1219)

Chameleon 005-5x7.dst
5.57x4.83 inches; 38,597 stitches
10 thread changes; 10 colors Chameleon 005-5x7.rgb

Paint
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Image

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
3. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
4. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
5. Powder Blue Tint (Sul-R:1151)
6. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
7. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)
8. Med. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1056)
9. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
10. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
11. Med. Dk. Avocado (Sul-R:1176)
12. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
13. Med. Army Green (Sul-R:1173)

Chameleon 006-5x7.dst
4.84x4.83 inches; 34,292 stitches
13 thread changes; 11 colors Chameleon 006-5x7.rgb

Paint
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Image

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
3. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
4. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
5. Willow Green (Sul-R:1279)
6. Peacock Blue (Sul-R:1134)
7. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
8. Maize Yellow (Sul-R:1167)
9. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
10. Med. Dk. Avocado (Sul-R:1176)
11. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Chameleon 007-5x7.dst
4.21x6.83 inches; 39,475 stitches
11 thread changes; 10 colors Chameleon 007-5x7.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
3. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
4. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
5. Willow Green (Sul-R:1279)
6. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
7. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)
8. Med. Purple (Sul-R:1032)
9. Med. Orchid (Sul-R:1031)
10. Silver Gray (Sul-R:1218)
11. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
12. Med. Dk. Avocado (Sul-R:1176)
13. Lt. Purple (Sul-R:1194)
14. Gray (Sul-R:1219)

Chameleon 008-5x7.dst
5.40x4.83 inches; 40,466 stitches
14 thread changes; 13 colors Chameleon 008-5x7.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image



F:\Embroideryfinished\Chamaeleon Incognito\Chamaeleon Incognito 5x7\Embroidery_Designs\DST Page 3 of 3
Printed 7/26/2019

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
3. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
4. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
5. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
6. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
7. Willow Green (Sul-R:1279)
8.  (Sul-R:610)
9. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
10. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
11. Med. Dk. Avocado (Sul-R:1176)
12. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)

Chameleon 009-5x7.dst
4.83x5.07 inches; 34,466 stitches
12 thread changes; 11 colors Chameleon 009-5x7.rgb

Paint
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Image

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
3. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
4. Willow Green (Sul-R:1279)
5.  (Sul-R:1243)
6. Maize Yellow (Sul-R:1167)
7. Pale Yellow (Sul-R:1061)
8. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
9. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
10. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
11. Med. Dk. Avocado (Sul-R:1176)
12.  (Sul-R:1334)

Chameleon 010-5x7.dst
4.96x4.83 inches; 25,636 stitches
12 thread changes; 11 colors Chameleon 010-5x7.rgb

Paint
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7

Image

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
3. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
4. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
5. Willow Green (Sul-R:1279)
6. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
7. Maize Yellow (Sul-R:1167)
8. Pale Yellow (Sul-R:1061)
9. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
10. Peacock Blue (Sul-R:1134)
11. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
12. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
13. Med. Dk. Avocado (Sul-R:1176)
14. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)
15.  (Sul-R:1269)
16. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1321)
17. Deep Peacock (Sul-R:1090)

Chameleon 011-5x7.dst
4.80x5.32 inches; 34,391 stitches
17 thread changes; 16 colors Chameleon 011-5x7.rgb

Paint
Shop
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7

Image

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
3.  (Sul-R:1269)
4. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
5. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
6. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
7. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
8. Peacock Blue (Sul-R:1134)
9. Willow Green (Sul-R:1279)
10. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
11. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
12.  (Sul-R:1269)
13. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
14. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
15. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
16. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
17. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
18. Peacock Blue (Sul-R:1134)
19. Willow Green (Sul-R:1279)
20. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
21. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
22. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
23. Med. Army Green (Sul-R:1173)
24. Deep Peacock (Sul-R:1090)
25. Med. Dk. Avocado (Sul-R:1176)

Chameleon 012-5x7.dst
5.44x4.81 inches; 39,492 stitches
25 thread changes; 15 colors Chameleon 012-5x7.rgb
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